1092 

JEFFREY EPSTEIN 
6100 RED HOOK QUARTER, S3 

THOMAS. USV1008024348 

DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS 

NEW YORK. NEW YORK 10154 
IT03/210 

12/16/2016 

PAY TO THE Bernard M. Kruger, MD ^25,000.00 
ORDER OF 

Twenty-Five Thousand and 00/100 

Bernard M. Kruger 
170 East 78th Street 
New York. NY 10021 

Check Information 

Exception Type High dollar pull Previous Decision Refer 

Account # Previous Reason Signature Irregular 

Routing # Amount 25,000.00 

Sequence  Check # 1092